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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 11/11/23            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785-543-7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, McCook, NE                     
                        C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Open                     
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC                     
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4786.00, Rider count = 126        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.493, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1675.10                      
     2D Time = 15.993, Placings = 21, Pool = $ 1435.80                      
     3D Time = 16.493, Placings = 20, Pool = $  957.20                      
     4D Time = 16.993, Placings = 36, Pool = $  717.90                      
                     Not Placed = 30                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.493 $552.78         Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
   2nd 15.543 $452.28         Jessica Wykert on Snappy Frenchman            
   3rd 15.553 $335.02         Tammy Peterson on Darkelly Guy                
   4th 15.623 $217.76         Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851            
   5th 15.661 $117.26         Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock        
   6th 15.710                 Cheryl Wallace on Not Jess Any Guy            
   7th 15.736                 Carrie Sutton on Diamonds Flashalena          
   8th 15.740                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun          
   9th 15.758                 Ashlyn Johnson on FrenchStreakToVegas         
  10th 15.773                 Jessica Wykert on Cinchy Frenchman            
  11th 15.780                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
  12th 15.794                 Michele Witt on KR Winnabunch                 
  13th 15.810                 Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder                
  14th 15.811                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
  15th 15.816                 Katie Loughran on Streakinflash Grey          
  16th 15.893                 Diane Axmann on Shezafrenchdaisy              
  17th 15.908                 Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams       
  18th 15.942                 Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy            
  19th 15.955                 Branda Marsh on ABK Elvis                     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.009 $473.81         Cheyenne Rathe on This Chicks Pistol          
   2nd 16.021 $387.67         Deb Cox on JKR Kenny                          
   3rd 16.036 $287.16         Mary Smith on Phame Flit N Fizzez             
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   4th 16.055 $186.65         Trula Churchill on TLC Take That              
   5th 16.092 $100.51         Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   6th 16.105                 Virginia Evans on Hi Class Ann                
   7th 16.106                 Branda Marsh on Smoken Drifter To             
   8th 16.112                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
   9th 16.138                 Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi             
  10th 16.143                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
  11th 16.165                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Holland Hottie               
  12th 16.204                 Maggie Underhill on HEAVENLY DEJA VU          
  13th 16.251                 Trula Churchill on TLC Tiger                  
  14th 16.271                 Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder            
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                        C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Open                     

                  Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC                     

  15th 16.318                 Peggy Alva on Eyealittlebit                   
  16th 16.337                 Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever            
  17th 16.386                 Jenn Zeller on Dx And The City                
  18th 16.393                 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz            
  19th 16.418                 Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey            
  20th 16.469                 Diane Axmann on Shes Jess Heavenly            
  21st 16.476                 Chelsi Brown on Bailey                        

                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.517 $315.88         Cristi Copsey Gaffney on The Great Gatsby     
   2nd 16.533 $258.44         Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
   3rd 16.560 $191.44         Dixie Engelke on Elle                         
   4th 16.630 $124.44         Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy             
   5th 16.643 $ 67.00         Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
   6th 16.651                 Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
   7th 16.655                 Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel        
   8th 16.710                 Maddy McGee on Caraways Winnin Wine           
   9th 16.717                 Jerry Schnacker on G Bow Tie                  
  10th 16.751                 Marci Bartlett on Freckles Little Gem         
  11th 16.753                 Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva        
  12th 16.770                 Maura Christen on JP Hittin Checks            
  13th 16.781         20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
  14th 16.797                 Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
  15th 16.885                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
  16th 16.905                 Kathie Bartlett on Oh Whatta Star             
  17th 16.906                 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Jazzin Jetolena      
  18th 16.934                 Kylie Solida on JA Stanwood Lady              
  19th 16.936                 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
  20th 16.978                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              

                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.021 $236.91         Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
   2nd 17.086 $193.83         Kristina Van Wyk on JL Twisted Roc            
   3rd 17.088 $143.58         Deb Cox on JKR Rock On                        
   4th 17.103 $ 93.33         Kelly Forell on Jetta Payday                  
   5th 17.112 $ 50.25         Hannah Rupprecht on Money Pitch               
   6th 17.126                 Coleen Shepard on Sammy                       
   7th 17.144                 Lexie Macumber on Heza Winning Verson         
   8th 17.171                 Carrie Sutton on Fame Miss Barbie             
   9th 17.195                 Cortney Schippers on MR Scorpion 035          
  10th 17.264                 Lauren Sheppard on Caldman NR                 
  11th 17.344                 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
  12th 17.397                 Lisa Munyon on GK Rowdys Frenchman            
  13th 17.430                 Kathie Bartlett on Uno Major Native           
  14th 17.456                 Clint Milliman on SM Blue Streaker            
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  15th 17.500                 Ashley Nokes on Cher NR                       
  16th 17.549                 Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater        
  17th 17.643                 Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling           
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                        C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Open                     

                  Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC                     

  18th 17.718                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
  19th 17.775                 Carley Cooper on Opie                         
  20th 17.780                 Shannon Schlachter on Mr Red Hots             
  21st 17.819                 Gracie Pearson on Four Gill 57                
  22nd 17.845                 Caitlin Tibbs on Tuffer N Firewater           
  23rd 17.903                 Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
  24th 17.970                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
  25th 17.974                 Justen Nokes on Sweetheart                    
  26th 18.052                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost        
  27th 18.255                 Eva Schlachter on Chrome E Pee Wee            
  28th 18.398                 Lauren Sheppard on Choc NR                    
  29th 18.515                 Kloe Sramek on Sassy Lil Teeveza              
  30th 18.715                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  31st 18.759                 Coleen Shepard on Smooch                      
  32nd 18.955                 Brenna Kohle on TAFrenchmans Ringo            
  33rd 19.097                 Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)                   
  34th 19.192                 Jenn Zeller on DX Generalissimo               
  35th 19.343                 Ashlynn Weinbender on Dash Ta Dekalb          
  36th 19.597                 Peyton Rife on Smoky NR                       
N/T    400.000                Katie Loughran on Triple Vodka On Rox         
N/T    400.000                Kristina Van Wyk on Firstclass Ta Heaven      
N/T    400.000                Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune             
SCR    400.000                Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
SCR    400.000                Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
N/T    415.879                Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame        
N/T    416.074                Mika Drews on Lady Mystique Streak            
N/T    416.152                Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs              
N/T    416.487                Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
N/T    416.629                Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
N/T    416.696                Kylie Solida on Gunpowers Rule                
N/T    416.718                Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom            
N/T    416.723                Josie Bell on JA Ariel Drifter                
N/T    416.723                Kristina Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory      
N/T    416.811                Mika Drews on Steal The Moonlight             
N/T    416.965                Adilynn Friesen on PYC Your Pilot             
N/T    417.022                Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
N/T    417.072                Adilynn Friesen on Twisted Heart              
N/T    417.084                Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes                  
N/T    417.086                Kelsey Lauenstein on UR Ashes Left Behind     
N/T    417.093                Cadence Koch on GS Sisco Bee Jackie           
N/T    417.329                Kristy Eberle on Explosive Tugboat            
N/T    417.455                Nancy Smith on Cowboy Missn                   
N/T    417.498                Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
N/T    417.626                Ashlynn Weinbender on Lucy NR                 
N/T    417.669                Denise Miller on Paco NR                      
N/T    417.825                Kylie Solida on TT Streakin Fox               
N/T    420.539                Lori Ferguson on SV Zans Sweet Zoe            
N/T    421.111                Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
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N/T    425.399                Lea Neil on Chicks Digger Bar                 
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                       C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sat 3D Youth                   
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   500.00, Rider count = 25         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.138, Placings =  4, Pool = $  250.00                      
     2D Time = 17.138, Placings =  3, Pool = $  150.00                      
     3D Time = 18.138, Placings = 10, Pool = $  100.00                      
                     Not Placed = 8                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.138 $125.00              Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi        
   2nd 16.896 $ 75.00              Josie Bell on JA Ariel Drifter           
   3rd 16.936 $ 50.00              Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red      
   4th 17.105                      Shelby Layher on Snickers                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.378 $ 75.00              Shelby Layher on Cookie NR               
   2nd 17.549 $ 45.00              Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater   
   3rd 17.775 $ 30.00              Carley Cooper on Opie                    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.214 $ 50.00              Ruby June Edwards on JJ Smoken Elliots St
   2nd 18.255 $ 30.00              Eva Schlachter on Chrome E Pee Wee       
   3rd 18.502 $ 20.00              Demi Schippers on Duke                   
   4th 18.833                      Reese Erbert on Dahlia                   
   5th 19.081                      Henley Roesener on Cheeto                
   6th 19.343                      Ashlynn Weinbender on Dash Ta Dekalb     
   7th 19.597                      Peyton Rife on Smoky NR                  
   8th 19.976                      Graci Bliss on Ruby                      
   9th 20.485                      Cassidy Ruggles on Miss Rusty Deckabar   
  10th 21.363                      Demi Schippers on SCATSCOLUMBIAVCOWBOY   
N/T    400.000                     Cadence Koch on GS Sisco Bee Jackie      
N/T    400.000                     Adeline Hill on Dusty NR                 
N/T    416.878                     Peyton Fisher on Smart Play Mavis        
N/T    417.498                     Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
N/T    417.626                     Ashlynn Weinbender on Lucy NR            
N/T    418.402                     Mae Keef on SV Zans War Jet              
N/T    421.111                     Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace        
N/T    426.282                     Lexie Macumber on Heza Winning Verson    
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             C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sat 2D Futurity Sidepot          
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   250.00, Rider count = 10         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.780, Placings =  2, Pool = $  150.00                      
     2D Time = 16.780, Placings =  4, Pool = $  100.00                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.780 $ 90.00         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   2nd 16.655 $ 60.00         Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.781 $ 60.00 20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
   2nd 16.797 $ 40.00         Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
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   3rd 17.903                 Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
   4th 17.970                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
N/T    416.152                Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs              
N/T    416.487                Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
N/T    417.072                Adilynn Friesen on Twisted Heart              
N/T    417.084                Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes                  
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              C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sat 2D  Derby Sidepot           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   375.00, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.661, Placings =  4, Pool = $  225.00                      
     2D Time = 16.411, Placings =  8, Pool = $  150.00                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.661 $ 90.00         Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock        
   2nd 15.810 $ 78.75         Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder                
   3rd 16.092 $ 56.25         Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   4th 16.204                 Maggie Underhill on HEAVENLY DEJA VU          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.517 $ 60.00         Cristi Copsey Gaffney on The Great Gatsby     
   2nd 16.630 $ 52.50         Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy             
   3rd 16.643 $ 37.50         Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
   4th 16.885                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
   5th 16.978                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
   6th 17.103                 Kelly Forell on Jetta Payday                  
   7th 17.112                 Hannah Rupprecht on Money Pitch               
   8th 18.955                 Brenna Kohle on TAFrenchmans Ringo            
N/T    400.000                Kristina Van Wyk on Firstclass Ta Heaven      
N/T    415.879                Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame        
N/T    416.723                Kristina Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory      
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                       C 2D Poles Jackpot in Sat 2D Poles                   

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   392.00, Rider count = 14         

     1D Time = 20.138, Placings =  1, Pool = $  235.20                      
     2D Time = 21.638, Placings =  8, Pool = $  156.80                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.138 $235.20         Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 21.975 $ 67.42         Brenna Kohle on TAFrenchmans Ringo            
   2nd 22.364 $ 51.74         Jessica Wykert on Like Christmas              
   3rd 23.446 $ 37.63         Shelby Layher on Cookie NR                    
   4th 23.736                 Kloe Sramek on Sassy Lil Teeveza              
   5th 25.919                 Hallie Nokes on Doc                           
   6th 26.789                 Justen Nokes on Sweetheart                    
   7th 26.922                 Ashlynn Weinbender on Lucy NR                 
   8th 32.641                 Henley Roesener on Cheeto                     
N/T    400.000                Adeline Hill on Dusty NR                      
N/T    420.748                Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851            
N/T    423.315                Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy             
N/T    430.534                Jerry Schnacker on French Streak To Paris     
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N/T    435.059                Reese Erbert on Dahlia                        
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                        C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun 4D Open                     
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC                     
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3850.00, Rider count = 100        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.147, Placings =  9, Pool = $ 1347.50                      
     2D Time = 15.647, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 1155.00                      
     3D Time = 16.147, Placings = 23, Pool = $  770.00                      
     4D Time = 16.647, Placings = 28, Pool = $  577.50                      
                     Not Placed = 23                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.147 $539.00         Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
   2nd 15.356 $404.25         Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851            
   3rd 15.415 $269.50         D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun          
   4th 15.434 $134.75         Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller           
   5th 15.464                 Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder                
   6th 15.505                 Tammy Peterson on Darkelly Guy                
   7th 15.506                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   8th 15.529                 Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
   9th 15.563                 Cheyenne Rathe on This Chicks Pistol          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.710 $462.00         Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune             
   2nd 15.717 $346.50         Ashlyn Johnson on French Streak To Paris      
   3rd 15.772 $231.00         Deb Cox on JKR Kenny                          
   4th 15.857 $115.50         Carrie Sutton on Fame Miss Barbie             
   5th 15.859                 Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy            
   6th 15.876                 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   7th 15.892                 Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi             
   8th 15.923                 Mary Smith on Phame Flit N Fizzez             
   9th 16.005                 Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs              
  10th 16.038                 Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy             
  11th 16.056                 Diane Axmann on Shes Jess Heavenly            
  12th 16.058                 Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
  13th 16.097                 Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
  14th 16.099                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
  15th 16.101                 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
  16th 16.133                 Mika Drews on Lady Mystique Streak            
  17th 16.141                 Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder            
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.147 $308.00         Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz            
   2nd 16.190 $231.00         Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams       
   3rd 16.201 $154.00         Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
   4th 16.241 $ 77.00         Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
   5th 16.333                 Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva        
   6th 16.348                 Peggy Alva on Eyealittlebit                   
   7th 16.382                 Dixie Engelke on Elle                         
Tie    16.382                 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
   9th 16.430                 Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom            
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                        C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun 4D Open                     
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC                     
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  10th 16.440         20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
  11th 16.448                 Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
  12th 16.452                 Jenn Zeller on Dx And The City                
  13th 16.467                 Michele Witt on KR Winnabunch                 
  14th 16.501                 Kendall Baalman on Sammy NR                   
  15th 16.508                 Kelsey Lauenstein on UR Ashes Left Behind     
  16th 16.509                 Jerry Schnacker on G Bow Tie                  
  17th 16.529                 Denise Miller on Paco NR                      
  18th 16.535                 Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
  19th 16.576                 Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel        
  20th 16.578                 Kelly Forell on Jetta Payday                  
  21st 16.590                 Kristina Van Wyk on JL Twisted Roc            
  22nd 16.596                 Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever            
  23rd 16.607                 Josie Bell on JA Ariel Drifter                

                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.700 $231.00         Adilynn Friesen on PYC Your Pilot             
   2nd 16.731 $173.25         Nancy Smith on Cowboy Missn                   
   3rd 16.901 $115.50         Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
   4th 16.915 $ 57.75         Cortney Schippers on MR Scorpion 035          
   5th 16.918                 Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis               
   6th 17.044                 Lisa Munyon on GK Rowdys Frenchman            
   7th 17.062                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
   8th 17.085                 Deb Cox on JKR Rock On                        
   9th 17.136                 Adilynn Friesen on Twisted Heart              
  10th 17.209                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
  11th 17.259                 Kathie Bartlett on Oh Whatta Star             
  12th 17.280                 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
  13th 17.482                 Kloe Sramek on Sassy Lil Teeveza              
  14th 17.495                 Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling           
  15th 17.890                 Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
  16th 17.927                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost        
  17th 18.048                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
  18th 18.091                 Shannon Schlachter on Mr Red Hots             
  19th 18.135                 Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)                   
  20th 18.177                 Lauren Sheppard on Choc NR                    
  21st 18.210                 Tawnya Fry on Choctaaws Lil Sureshot          
  22nd 18.384                 Ashlynn Weinbender on Lucy NR                 
  23rd 18.601                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  24th 18.705                 Lexie Macumber on Heza Winning Verson         
  25th 19.437                 Jenn Zeller on DX Generalissimo               
  26th 19.945                 Ashlynn Weinbender on Dash Ta Dekalb          
  27th 21.111                 Lea Neil on Chicks Digger Bar                 
  28th 23.502                 Peyton Rife on Smoky NR                       
N/T    400.000                Brenna Kohle on TAFrenchmans Ringo            
N/T    400.000                D'Ann Gehlsen on Holland Hottie               
N/T    400.000                Katie Loughran on Triple Vodka On Rox         
N/T    400.000                Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              

1:22 PM 10/10/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 3  
                        C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun 4D Open                     
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC                     
                                                                               
N/T    400.000                Kristina Van Wyk on Firstclass Ta Heaven      
N/T    415.745                Carrie Sutton on Diamonds Flashalena          
N/T    415.782                Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame        
N/T    415.832                Diane Axmann on Shezafrenchdaisy              
N/T    416.206                Maddy McGee on Caraways Winnin Wine           
N/T    416.235                Virginia Evans on Hi Class Ann                
N/T    416.334                Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes                  
N/T    416.342                Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
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N/T    416.424                Mika Drews on Steal The Moonlight             
N/T    416.587                Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
N/T    416.740                Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
N/T    416.905                Kathie Bartlett on Uno Major Native           
N/T    417.102                Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
N/T    417.762                Eva Schlachter on Chrome E Pee Wee            
N/T    418.409                Kristina Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory      
N/T    418.565                Cristi Copsey Gaffney on The Great Gatsby     
N/T    419.858                Lauren Sheppard on Caldman NR                 
N/T    423.333                Coleen Shepard on Smooch                      
N/T    423.341                Clint Milliman on SM Blue Streaker            

                                                                               
1:22 PM 10/10/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                       C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sun 3D Youth                   
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   300.00, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.892, Placings =  2, Pool = $  150.00                      
     2D Time = 16.892, Placings =  6, Pool = $   90.00                      
     3D Time = 17.892, Placings =  3, Pool = $   60.00                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.892 $ 90.00              Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi        
   2nd 16.382 $ 60.00              Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.912 $ 54.00              Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis          
   2nd 16.928 $ 36.00              Shelby Layher on Snickers                
   3rd 17.240                      Josie Bell on JA Ariel Drifter           
   4th 17.398                      Shelby Layher on Cookie NR               
   5th 17.672                      Henley Roesener on Cheeto                
   6th 17.874                      Demi Schippers on Duke                   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.384 $ 36.00              Ashlynn Weinbender on Lucy NR            
   2nd 19.945 $ 24.00              Ashlynn Weinbender on Dash Ta Dekalb     
   3rd 23.502                      Peyton Rife on Smoky NR                  
N/T    417.102                     Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
N/T    417.762                     Eva Schlachter on Chrome E Pee Wee       
N/T    421.972                     Lexie Macumber on Heza Winning Verson    
N/T    432.756                     Demi Schippers on SCATSCOLUMBIAVCOWBOY   

                                                                               
1:22 PM 10/10/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                    C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Sr Sidepot                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   825.00, Rider count = 33         

     1D Time = 15.493, Placings =  9, Pool = $  288.75                      
     2D Time = 15.993, Placings =  9, Pool = $  247.50                      
     3D Time = 16.493, Placings =  9, Pool = $  165.00                      
     4D Time = 16.993, Placings =  3, Pool = $  123.75                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.493 $173.25              Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia  
   2nd 15.553 $115.50              Tammy Peterson on Darkelly Guy           
   3rd 15.623                      Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851       
   4th 15.740                      D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun     
   5th 15.780                      D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy    
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   6th 15.794                      Michele Witt on KR Winnabunch            
   7th 15.810                      Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder           
   8th 15.811                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
   9th 15.942                      Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy       

                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.036 $148.50              Mary Smith on Phame Flit N Fizzez        
   2nd 16.055 $ 99.00              Trula Churchill on TLC Take That         
   3rd 16.105                      Virginia Evans on Hi Class Ann           
   4th 16.112                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
   5th 16.143                      Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
   6th 16.165                      D'Ann Gehlsen on Holland Hottie          
   7th 16.251                      Trula Churchill on TLC Tiger             
   8th 16.271                      Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder       
   9th 16.393         NE00         Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz       
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.517 $ 99.00              Cristi Copsey Gaffney on The Great Gatsby
   2nd 16.560 $ 66.00              Dixie Engelke on Elle                    
   3rd 16.643                      Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman    
   4th 16.751                      Marci Bartlett on Freckles Little Gem    
   5th 16.753                      Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva   
   6th 16.781         NE00 20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk         
   7th 16.797                      Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc          
   8th 16.905                      Kathie Bartlett on Oh Whatta Star        
   9th 16.906                      Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Jazzin Jetolena 

                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.021 $ 74.25              Beth Baxter on R Helen                   
   2nd 17.430 $ 49.50              Kathie Bartlett on Uno Major Native      
   3rd 17.903                      Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe       
N/T    416.629                     Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye      
N/T    417.084                     Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes             
N/T    417.455                     Nancy Smith on Cowboy Missn              

                                                                               
1:22 PM 10/10/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                    C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sun 4D Sr Sidepot                
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   775.00, Rider count = 31         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.147, Placings =  8, Pool = $  271.25                      
     2D Time = 15.647, Placings =  5, Pool = $  232.50                      
     3D Time = 16.147, Placings =  6, Pool = $  155.00                      
     4D Time = 16.647, Placings =  3, Pool = $  116.25                      
                     Not Placed = 9                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.147 $162.75              Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth 
   2nd 15.356 $108.50              Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851       
   3rd 15.415                      D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun     
   4th 15.434                      Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller      
   5th 15.464                      Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder           
   6th 15.505                      Tammy Peterson on Darkelly Guy           
   7th 15.506                      D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy    
   8th 15.529                      Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia  
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.859 $139.50              Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy       
   2nd 15.923 $ 93.00              Mary Smith on Phame Flit N Fizzez        
   3rd 16.097                      Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc          
   4th 16.099                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
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   5th 16.101                      Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.147 $ 93.00 NE00         Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz       
   2nd 16.333 $ 62.00              Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva   
   3rd 16.382                      Dixie Engelke on Elle                    
   4th 16.440         NE00 20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk         
   5th 16.467                      Michele Witt on KR Winnabunch            
   6th 16.535                      Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman    
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.731 $ 69.75              Nancy Smith on Cowboy Missn              
   2nd 17.259 $ 46.50              Kathie Bartlett on Oh Whatta Star        
   3rd 17.890                      Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe       
N/T    400.000                     Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
N/T    400.000                     Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Jazzin Jetolena 
N/T    400.000                     D'Ann Gehlsen on Holland Hottie          
N/T    416.235                     Virginia Evans on Hi Class Ann           
N/T    416.334                     Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes             
N/T    416.342                     Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
N/T    416.587                     Beth Baxter on R Helen                   
N/T    416.905                     Kathie Bartlett on Uno Major Native      
N/T    418.565                     Cristi Copsey Gaffney on The Great Gatsby

                                                                               
1:22 PM 10/10/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
             C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sun 2D Futurity Sidepot          
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   300.00, Rider count = 12         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.147, Placings =  4, Pool = $  180.00                      
     2D Time = 16.147, Placings =  7, Pool = $  120.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.147 $108.00         Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
   2nd 15.434 $ 72.00         Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller           
   3rd 15.506                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   4th 16.097                 Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.201 $ 72.00         Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
   2nd 16.440 $ 48.00 20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
   3rd 16.576                 Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel        
   4th 17.136                 Adilynn Friesen on Twisted Heart              
   5th 17.259                 Kathie Bartlett on Oh Whatta Star             
   6th 17.890                 Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
   7th 18.048                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
N/T    416.334                Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes                  

                                                                               
1:22 PM 10/10/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
               C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sun 2D Derby Sidepot           

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   325.00, Rider count = 13         

     1D Time = 15.464, Placings =  4, Pool = $  195.00                      
     2D Time = 16.214, Placings =  4, Pool = $  130.00                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.464 $ 78.00         Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder                
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   2nd 15.876 $ 68.25         Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   3rd 16.038 $ 48.75         Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy             
   4th 16.058                 Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.241 $ 52.00         Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
   2nd 16.535 $ 45.50         Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
   3rd 16.578 $ 32.50         Kelly Forell on Jetta Payday                  
   4th 17.209                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
N/T    400.000                Cristi Copsey Gaffney on The Great Gatsby     
N/T    400.000                Kristina Van Wyk on Firstclass Ta Heaven      
N/T    400.000                Brenna Kohle on TAFrenchmans Ringo            
N/T    415.782                Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame        
N/T    418.409                Kristina Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory      
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